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Price
88.14 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.23% (0.20)

US8832031012
TXT

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

14,808 EUR
S&P 500

88.11 USD (300)
88.15 USD (200)
88.34 USD
88.37 USD
87.79 USD
87.94 USD
88.063749 USD
441,911
38,912,456.92
10,993

114

WKN: 883203101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8832031012&ID_NOTATION=286949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8832031012&ID_NOTATION=286949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c53f155a37e590779e21f22ca06a0f371474af5331af12abf38da3a22f65d0c6&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=450701aa08a8dbbf3&time=1724355858&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29f6ce52a07b6d2bf5c9529907e2523f761288dcb2a428664a65c73c00c939b7&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=23f5b81aa458ba8dc&time=1724355858&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=175b873f100c011faf72782477a10caf350bf0da514ebaf08a276c486d8fea72&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1090d27fd42af82d4&time=1724355858&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e11539510d1ab5b06d991a2962b94e2713691d6fa520492f4009a2a876a8003&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=79f4850b389a9e6dc&time=1724355858&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28e829963dbf6e9f2ea63535b5ccc84c8f3e7fd92863fc072951b2ecb84efdda&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7c3dc4640d35c4c6b&time=1724355858&tool=RSC

TEXTRON INC.

Details

2024/08/21 21:29:12

Price
88.14 USD

Difference (] 0.23% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN US8832031012
Symbol TXT
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,808 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 88.11 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 88.15 USD (200)
Open 88.34 USD
High 88.37 USD
Low 87.79 USD
Close (prev. day) 87.94 USD
VWAP 88.063749 USD
Volume (pcs) 441,911
Trading volume 38,912,456.92
Number of trades 10,993
Last size 114
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.97% +16.86% +23.93%
Perf (abs.) +3.36 +12.69 +16.98
Beta 0.81 0.81 1.05

Volatility  23.59 22.41 27.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 10:34 79.46 EUR
21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 19:54 78.76 EUR
21

NYSE 2024/08/ 21:29 88.14 USD
21

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 78.86 EUR

21
London Stock

2024/06/ 15:30 85.23 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
38.91
0.00

0.01

87.66 USD (657,013
88.91 USD (992,842
88.84 USD (1,066,117
84.12 USD (1,180,661
97.34 USD (2024/04/08
76.98 USD (2024/01/17
97.34 USD (2024/04/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
74.13 USD (2023/11/29)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=286949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28617975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28618518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19908
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805426

TEXTRON INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/08/ 08:01 78.86 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 08:10 78.82 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 08:08 78.84 EUR 0.00
21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1553872
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19907

TEXTRON INC.

Company profile

TEXTRON

Contact Details
TEXTRON INC.

40 Westminster Street - 02903-2525
Providence

Telefon: +1-401-421-2800
Fax: +

E-mail: enquiries@textron.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Maria Zuber

Thomas
Kennedy

Deborah
James

James Ziemer

Kathleen
Bader

Lionel Nowell

Michael
Garrett

R. Clark

Richard
Ambrose

Scaott C.
Donnelly

E. Robert
Lupone

Frank T.
Connor

Julie G. Duffy

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:enquiries@textron.com
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